
Name: ____________________ Date: _______________ 

Beginner Christmas Anagrams 

The words below are anagrams of Christmas words e.g. 

LISTEN = TINSEL. Find the Christmas word within the 

other word, and write it on the line. 

1) SILENT = _______________ (1 word) 

2) RATS = _______________ (1 word) 

3) DOG = _______________ (1 word) 

4) CORAL = _______________ (1 word) 

5) BOOST = _______________ (1 word) 

6) SLIGHT = _______________ (1 word) 

7) GERMAN = _______________ (1 word) 

8) MEN SNOW = _______________ (1 word) 

9) MARSH TICS = _______________ (1 word) 

10) MANS OWN = _______________ (1 word) 

 

 

 

 



 

Beginner Christmas Anagram Answers 

1) SILENT = TINSEL 

2) RATS = STAR 

3) DOG = GOD 

4) CORAL = CAROL 

5) BOOST = BOOTS 

6) SLIGHT = LIGHTS 

7) GERMAN = MANGER 

8) MEN SNOW = SNOWMEN 

9) MARSH TICS = CHRISTMAS 

10) MANS OWN = SNOWMAN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Name: ____________________ Date: _______________ 

Intermediate Christmas Anagrams 

The words below are anagrams of Christmas words e.g. 

LISTEN = TINSEL. Find the Christmas word within the 

other word, and write it on the line. 

1) SILENT = _______________ (1 word) 

2) RATS = _______________ (1 word) 

3) DOG = _______________ (1 word) 

4) CORAL = _______________ (1 word) 

5) BOOST = _______________ (1 word) 

6) SO TRY = _______________ (1 word) 

7) A LEG LIE = _______________ (1 word) 

8) HAZER ANT = _______________ (1 word) 

9) NOD KEY = _______________ (1 word) 

10) RAG MEN = _______________ (1 word) 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Intermediate Christmas Anagram Answers 

1) SILENT = TINSEL 

2) RATS = STAR 

3) DOG = GOD 

4) CORAL = CAROL 

5) BOOST = BOOTS 

6) SO TRY = STORY 

7) A LEG LIE = GALILEE 

8) HAZER ANT = NAZARETH 

9) NOD KEY = DONKEY 

10) RAG MEN = MANGER 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Name: ______________________ Date: __________________ 

Difficult Christmas Anagrams 

The words below are anagrams of Christmas words e.g. LISTEN = 

TINSEL. Find the Christmas word within the other word, and write 

it on the line. 

1) HIS LEG = _______________ (1 word) 

2) SERPENTS = _______________ (1 word) 

3) THE WAR = _______________ (1 word) 

4) TWINER = _______________ (1 word) 

5) DEER REIN = _______________ (1 word) 

6) POD HURL = _______________ (1 word) 

7) RACERS BRINE = _______________ (1 word) 

8) INCENSE FRANK = _______________ (1 word) 

9) A CHEMISTS RACK = _______________ (2 words) 

10) KINDER HOG = _______________ (2 words) 

11) STARFISH REMATCH = _______________ (2 words) 

12) SCENT HUTS = _______________ (1 word) 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Difficult Christmas Anagram Answers 

1) HIS LEG = SLEIGH 

2) SERPENTS = PRESENTS 

3) THE WAR = WREATH 

4) TWINER = WINTER 

5) DEER REIN = REINDEER 

6) POD HURL = RUDOLPH 

7) RACERS BRINE = CRANBERRIES 

8) INCENSE FRANK = FRANKINCENSE 

9) A CHEMISTS RACK = CHRISTMAS CAKE 

10) KINDER HOG = KING HEROD 

11) STARFISH REMATCH = FATHER CHRISTMAS 

12) SCENT HUTS = CHESTNUTS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Name: ______________________ Date: __________________ 

Expert Christmas Anagrams 

The words below are anagrams of Christmas words e.g. LISTEN = 

TINSEL. Find the Christmas word within the other word, and write 

it on the line. 

1) SLIGHT = _______________ (1 word) 

2) COORDINATES = _______________ (1 word) 

3) GERMAN = _______________ (1 word) 

4) DUNG DIP = _______________ (1 word) 

5) HALL SKETCHED = _______________ (3 words) 

6) TINSEL THING = _______________ (2 words) 

7) VICARS THEMES = _______________ (2 words) 

 8) CASUAL ANTS = _______________ (2 words) 

9) SEMI NEW = _______________ (2 words) 

10) WETLAND DINNER ROW = _______________ (2 words) 

11) A SNAPSHOT WORKS = _______________ (2 words) 

12) INDEED SEEN ERROR = _______________ (2 words) 

13) ARMREST ITCHES = _______________ (2 words) 

14) FORTY SNOW ANTHEMS = _______________ (3 words) 

15) SILENT TWO = _______________ (3 words) 

 

 



 

Expert Christmas Anagram Answers 

1) SLIGHT = LIGHTS 

2) COORDINATES = DECORATIONS 

3) GERMAN = MANGER 

4) DUNG DIP = PUDDING 

5) HALL SKETCHED = DECK THE HALLS 

6) TINSEL THING = SILENT NIGHT 

7) VICARS THEMES = CHRISTMAS EVE 

 8) CASUAL ANTS = SANTA CLAUS 

9) SEMI NEW = WISE MEN 

10) WETLAND DINNER ROW = WINTER WONDERLAND 

11) A SNAPSHOT WORKS = SANTA’S WORKSHOP 

12) INDEED SEEN ERROR = REDNOSE REINDEER 

13) ARMREST ITCHES = CHRISTMAS TREE 

14) FORTY SNOW ANTHEMS = FROSTY THE SNOWMAN 

15) SILENT TWO = LET IT SNOW 

 


